
21.12.2021

5230

Danish Genetic

D6940111294

D6940107005

 0

 0

 94,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

DGD341      -BO

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

 0,01

TZW-LP5  0,00

-21

 0,30

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  0,0

Rasse: Danish Genetic DurocPlus

ZW-Schätztermin: 01.11.2024


